Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN

BOOKS

Modern Technology of Agro 8186623493
Processing & Agricultural Waste

Products

Handbook on Agro Based 9788195676934

Industries (3rd Edition)

Profitable Agro Based Projects 8186623280
Manufacture of Food & Beverages 9788195577583
with Project Profiles (3rd Edn.)

Profitable Agro Based Projects 9789381039168
with Project Profiles (Cereal Food

Technology) (2nd Revised Edition)

Handbook on Fruits, Vegetables & 9788178330839
Food Processing with Canning &

Preservation (3rd Edition)

Handbook on Spices 8178330946

The Complete Technology Book 9789381039243
on Snack Foods (2nd Revised

Edition)

The Complete Technology Book 9788193733974
on Bakery Products Baking

Science with Formulation &

Production (Biscuit, Bagel, Bread,

Gluten-Free Bread, Rusk, Cookie,

Cracker, Pie Crusts, Cakes with

Production Process, Machinery,

Equipment Details and Factory

Layout)

The Complete Technology Book 9788196915360
on Processing, Dehydration,

Canning, Preservation of Fruits &

Vegetables (Processed Food

Industries) 5th Revised Edition

Modern Technology Of Oils, Fats 9788178330853
& Its Derivatives (2nd Revised

Edition)

The Complete Technology Book 8178330733

on Starch and Its Derivatives

Modern Technology on Food 9788178330716
Preservation (2nd Edition)
Food Packaging Technology 9788193733981

Handbook (4th Revised Edition)

Herbal Foods and its Medicinal 8186623744
Values

Fresh Meat Technology Handbook 8178330407
Indian Industrial Register of Food 8186623337
& Allied Products (Industrial

Directory)

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

975

1775

1295
2295

1895

1475

975
1475

1875

1950

1875

1100
1275
1995
1275

975
500

Pricein US $

100

150

125
200

150

150

100
150

150

150

150

125

125

200

125

100
100



PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
BOOKS
Handbook on Mushroom
Cultivation and Processing (with
Dehydration, Preservation and
Canning)
The Complete Book on Spices &
Condiments (with Cultivation,
Processing & Uses) 2nd Revised
Edition
Potato and Potato Products
Cultivation, Seed Production,
Manuring, Harvesting, Organic
Farming, Storage and Processing
Handbook on Rice Cultivation and
Processing

The Complete Technology Book
on Meat, Poultry and Fish
Processing (2nd Revised Edition)
The Complete Book on
Beekeeping and Honey
Processing (2nd Revised Edition)
The Complete Technology Book
on Alcoholic and Non-Alcoholic
Beverages (2nd Revised
Edition)-(Fruit Juices, Sugarcane
Juice, Whisky, Beer,
Microbrewery, Rum and Wine)
Handbook on Citrus Fruits
Cultivation and Oil Extraction
Fruits, Vegetables, Corn and
Oilseeds Processing Handbook
The Complete Book on Gums and
Stabilizers for Food Industry
Handbook on Spices and
Condiments (Cultivation,
Processing and Extraction)
Handbook on Fermented Foods
and Chemicals

Handbook on Milk and Milk
Proteins

The Complete Book on Managing
Food Processing Industry Waste
The Complete Book on Fruits,
Vegetables and Food Processing
The Complete Book on Cashew
(Cultivation, Processing & By-
Products)

ISBN

9788178330341

9788178330389

9788190439893

9788190568524

9788190568548

9788190568555

9788178331805

9788178331256

9788178331270

9788178331317

9788178331324

9788178331379

9788178331485

9788178331454

9789381039229

9788178331560

Confectionery Products Handbook 9788178331539

(Chocolate, Toffees, Chewing
Gum & Sugar Free Confectionery)

Handbook on Organic Farming
and Processing

Bakery Industry in India (Bread,
Biscuits and Other Products)
Present & Future Prospects,
Market Size, Statistics, Trends,
SWOT Analysis and Forecasts
(Upto 2017)

Emerging Opportunities in
Booming INDIAN MAIZE
PROCESSING INDUSTRY-Corn
Starch, Dextrose, Liquid Glucose,
Sorbitol, Gluten Meal, Germ Oil
(Why to Invest, Core Project
Financials, Potential Buyers,
Market Size & Analysis)
Emerging Opportunities in
Booming Indian Beer Industry
(Why to Invest, Core Project
Financials, Potential Buyers,
Market Size & Analysis)

Market Research Report on Milk
Processing & Dairy Products in

9788178331546

9789381039366

9789381039434

9789381039441

9789381039496

Price in Indian Rs

1275

2275

1275

1075

1475

1475

2275

1575

1675

1275

1575

1875

1275

1275

1675

1775

1975

1275

35400

35400

29500

29500

Pricein US $

125

200

125

125

150

150

200

150

150

125

150

150

125

125

150

150

200

125

980

650

500

600



PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS
India (Butter, Yogurt, UHT Milk,
Cheese, Ice Cream, Ghee & Other
Products)
Emerging Investment Opportunity 9789381039502
in Burgeoning Indian Milk
Processing & Dairy Products
Sector (Why to Invest, Business
Prospects, Core Project
Financials, Potential Buyers,
Market Size & Industry Analysis)
Market Research Report on 9789381039540
Packaged Fruit Juices & Drinks in
India (Present & Future Potential,
Market Insights, Growth Drivers,
Opportunities, Industry Size,
Porters 5 Forces, Demand
Analysis & Forecasts upto 2017)
How and Why to Start Your Own 9789381039557
Fruit Beverage Industry
The Complete Book on Onion & 9788178331799
Garlic Cultivation with Processing
(Production of Onion Paste,
Flakes, Powder & Garlic Paste,
Powder, Flakes, Oil) 2nd Revised
Edition
The Complete Book on Tomato & 9789381039687
Tomato Products Manufacturing
(Cultivation & Processing)(2nd
Revised Edition)
Handbook on Pig Farming and 9789381039786
Pork Processing (Feeding
Management, Breeding, Housing
Management, Sausages, Bacon,
Cooked Ham with Packaging)2nd
Revised Edition
Handbook on Manufacture of 9788193733967
Indian Kitchen Spices (Masala
Powder) with Formulations,
Processes and Machinery Details
(4th Revised Edition)
The Complete Book on Ginger 9789381039854
Cultivation and Manufacture of
Value Added Ginger Products
(Ginger Storage, Ginger Oll,
Ginger Powder, Ginger Paste,
Ginger Beer, Instant Ginger
Powder Drink and Dry Ginger from
Green Ginger)
55 Most Profitable Micro, Small, 9789381039908
Medium Scale Food Processing
(Processed Food) Projects and
Agriculture Based Business Ideas
for Startup

Edition | Food Processing

Industriesss

India Natural Food Colour Market 9788194737940
- Industry Size, Share, Trends,

Analysis and Forecasts upto 2027

55 Most Profitable Micro, Small 9788194737995
and Medium Scale Food

Processing (Processed Food)

Projects and Agriculture Based

Business ldeas for Startup (2nd

Edition)

The Complete Book on Coconut & 9788195744701
Coconut Products (2nd Edition)

Food Colours, Flavours and 9788195830411
Additives Technology Handbook
(2nd Edition)

The Complete Book on Waste 9788195676910

Price in Indian Rs

29500

35400

29500

1575

1400

1275

1575

1475

53100

1495

1695

1895

2095

Pricein US $

500

750

500

150

150

125

150

150

1200

150

150

150

200



ROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN Price in Indian Rs Pricein US $
OOKS
Treatment Technologies
(Industrial, Biomedical, Water,
Electronic, Municipal, Household/
Kitchen, Farm Animal, Dairy,
Poultry, Meat, Fish & Sea Food
Industry Waste and Machinery
Equipment Details)
Millet Production, Processing and 978-81-969153-4-6 2495 225
Value-Added Products Handbook

Sun, 31 Aug 2025 11:05:23 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

