## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$ 

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Modern Technology of Agro Processing & Agricultural Waste Products	8186623493	975	100
Handbook on Agro Based Industries (3rd Edition)	9788195676934	1775	150
Profitable Agro Based Projects	8186623280	1295	125
Manufacture of Food & Beverages with Project Profiles (3rd Edn.)	9788195577583	2295	200
Profitable Agro Based Projects with Project Profiles (Cereal Food Technology) (2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039168	1895	150
Handbook on Fruits, Vegetables & Food Processing with Canning & Preservation (3rd Edition)	9788178330839	1475	150
Handbook on Spices	8178330946	975	100
The Complete Technology Book on Snack Foods (2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039243	1475	150
The Complete Technology Book on Bakery Products Baking Science with Formulation & Production (Biscuit, Bagel, Bread, Gluten-Free Bread, Rusk, Cookie, Cracker, Pie Crusts, Cakes with Production Process, Machinery, Equipment Details and Factory Layout)	9788193733974	1875	150
The Complete Technology Book on Processing, Dehydration, Canning, Preservation of Fruits & Vegetables (Processed Food Industries) 5th Revised Edition	9788196915360	1950	150
Modern Technology Of Oils, Fats & Its Derivatives (2nd Revised Edition)	9788178330853	1875	150
The Complete Technology Book on Starch and Its Derivatives	8178330733	1100	125
Modern Technology on Food Preservation (2nd Edition)	9788178330716	1275	125
Food Packaging Technology Handbook (4th Revised Edition)	9788193733981	1995	200
Herbal Foods and its Medicinal Values	8186623744	1275	125
Fresh Meat Technology Handbook	8178330407	975	100
Indian Industrial Register of Food & Allied Products (Industrial Directory)	8186623337	500	100

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Handbook on Mushroom Cultivation and Processing (with Dehydration, Preservation and Canning)	9788178330341	1275	125
The Complete Book on Spices & Condiments (with Cultivation, Processing & Uses) 2nd Revised Edition	9788178330389	2275	200
Potato and Potato Products Cultivation, Seed Production, Manuring, Harvesting, Organic Farming, Storage and Processing	9788190439893	1275	125
Handbook on Rice Cultivation and Processing	9788190568524	1075	125
The Complete Technology Book on Meat, Poultry and Fish Processing (2nd Revised Edition)	9788190568548	1475	150
The Complete Book on Beekeeping and Honey Processing (2nd Revised Edition)	9788190568555	1475	150
The Complete Technology Book on Alcoholic and Non-Alcoholic Beverages (2nd Revised Edition)-(Fruit Juices, Sugarcane Juice, Whisky, Beer, Microbrewery, Rum and Wine)	9788178331805	2275	200
Handbook on Citrus Fruits Cultivation and Oil Extraction	9788178331256	1575	150
Fruits, Vegetables, Corn and Oilseeds Processing Handbook	9788178331270	1675	150
The Complete Book on Gums and Stabilizers for Food Industry	9788178331317	1275	125
Handbook on Spices and Condiments (Cultivation, Processing and Extraction)	9788178331324	1575	150
Handbook on Fermented Foods and Chemicals	9788178331379	1875	150
Handbook on Milk and Milk Proteins	9788178331485	1275	125
The Complete Book on Managing Food Processing Industry Waste	9788178331454	1275	125
The Complete Book on Fruits, Vegetables and Food Processing	9789381039229	1675	150
The Complete Book on Cashew (Cultivation, Processing & By-Products)	9788178331560	1775	150
Confectionery Products Handbook (Chocolate, Toffees, Chewing Gum & Sugar Free Confectionery)	9788178331539	1975	200
Handbook on Organic Farming and Processing	9788178331546	1275	125
Bakery Industry in India (Bread, Biscuits and Other Products) Present & Future Prospects, Market Size, Statistics, Trends, SWOT Analysis and Forecasts (Upto 2017)	9789381039366	35400	980
Emerging Opportunities in Booming INDIAN MAIZE PROCESSING INDUSTRY-Corn Starch, Dextrose, Liquid Glucose, Sorbitol, Gluten Meal, Germ Oil (Why to Invest, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Analysis)	9789381039434	35400	650
Emerging Opportunities in Booming Indian Beer Industry (Why to Invest, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Analysis)	9789381039441	29500	500
Market Research Report on Milk Processing & Dairy Products in	9789381039496	29500	600

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
India (Butter, Yogurt, UHT Milk, Cheese, Ice Cream, Ghee & Other Products)			
Emerging Investment Opportunity in Burgeoning Indian Milk Processing & Dairy Products Sector (Why to Invest, Business Prospects, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Industry Analysis)	9789381039502	29500	500
Market Research Report on Packaged Fruit Juices & Drinks in India (Present & Future Potential, Market Insights, Growth Drivers, Opportunities, Industry Size, Porters 5 Forces, Demand Analysis & Forecasts upto 2017)	9789381039540	35400	750
How and Why to Start Your Own Fruit Beverage Industry	9789381039557	29500	500
The Complete Book on Onion & Garlic Cultivation with Processing (Production of Onion Paste, Flakes, Powder & Garlic Paste, Powder, Flakes, Oil) 2nd Revised Edition	9788178331799	1575	150
The Complete Book on Tomato & Tomato Products Manufacturing (Cultivation & Processing)(2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039687	1400	150
Handbook on Pig Farming and Pork Processing (Feeding Management, Breeding, Housing Management, Sausages, Bacon, Cooked Ham with Packaging)2nd Revised Edition	9789381039786	1275	125
Handbook on Manufacture of Indian Kitchen Spices (Masala Powder) with Formulations, Processes and Machinery Details (4th Revised Edition)	9788193733967	0	0
The Complete Book on Ginger Cultivation and Manufacture of Value Added Ginger Products (Ginger Storage, Ginger Oil, Ginger Powder, Ginger Paste, Ginger Beer, Instant Ginger Powder Drink and Dry Ginger from Green Ginger)	9789381039854	1575	150
55 Most Profitable Micro, Small, Medium Scale Food Processing (Processed Food) Projects and Agriculture Based Business Ideas for Startup	9789381039908	0	0
??? ?????????? ???????????????????????		1475	150
India Natural Food Colour Market - Industry Size, Share, Trends, Analysis and Forecasts upto 2027	9788194737940	53100	1200
55 Most Profitable Micro, Small and Medium Scale Food Processing (Processed Food) Projects and Agriculture Based Business Ideas for Startup (2nd Edition)	9788194737995	1495	150
The Complete Book on Coconut & Coconut Products (2nd Edition)	9788195744701	1695	150
Food Colours, Flavours and Additives Technology Handbook (2nd Edition)	9788195830411	1895	150
The Complete Book on Waste	9788195676910	2095	200

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Treatment Technologies (Industrial, Biomedical, Water, Electronic, Municipal, Household/ Kitchen, Farm Animal, Dairy, Poultry, Meat, Fish & Sea Food Industry Waste and Machinery Equipment Details)			
Millet Production, Processing and Value-Added Products Handbook	978-81-969153-4-6	2495	225

Sun, 31 Aug 2025 11:05:23 +0000